Tabl e 2a Philippine Exports by Comodity G oup

January to Novenber 2011 and 2010
(FOB in U 'S. Dollars)

Tot al

Tot al

Agr o-

Exports

Agr o- Based Products

Based Products

Coconut Products

Copr a

Coconut Q|

Desi ccat ed Coconut
Copra Meal / Cake

QO hers

Sugar and Products

Fr

Q her

Centrifugal & Refined
Mol asses
QO hers
uits and Veget abl es
Canned Pi neappl e
Pi neappl e Juice
Pi neappl e Concentr ates
Bananas
Mangoes
QO hers
Agr o- Based Products
Fi sh, Fresh or Preserved OF \Wich: Shrinps & Prawns
Cof f ee, Raw, not Roasted
Abaca Fi bers
Tobacco Unnanuf act ured
Nat ural Rubber
Rami e Fi bers, Raw or Roasted
Seaweeds, Dried
Ri ce
O hers

Forest Products

M ner al

Logs

Lunber

Pl ywood

Veneer Sheet s/ Cor est ocks
O hers

Product s

Copper Concentr at es
Copper Met al

Gol d

Iron Ore Aggl onerates
Chrom um Ore

Ni ckel

G hers

Pet r ol eum Product s

Manuf act

ures

El ectroni c Products
Conponent s/ Devi ces (Sem conduct or s)
El ectroni ¢ Data Processing
O fice Equi pment
Consuner El ectronics
Tel ecommuni cati on
Conmmuni cat i on/ Radar
Control and Instrunentation
Medi cal /I ndustrial Instrunentation
Aut onpti ve El ectronics
O her Electronics
Gar nent s
Textile Yarns/Fabrics
Foot wear
Travel Goods and Handbags
Wood Manuf act ures

44,635, 516, 277

3, 690, 467, 287

2,906, 149, 165
1, 660, 214, 215
248, 887

1, 326, 303, 176
267,157, 830
54,719, 564
11,784,758
338, 407, 457
307, 720, 443
25,473,521

5, 213, 493
907, 527, 493
174, 466, 024
39, 752,917
35, 203, 734
440, 873, 089
15, 853, 859
201, 377, 870
784,318, 122
333, 001, 453
26,074

12, 844, 936
122,510, 408
75, 465, 859

a

51, 650, 931
512, 688
188, 305, 773

46, 063, 426

145, 056
22,783, 220
22,223, 294

108, 087

803, 769

2,461,728,725

287, 480, 248
1, 094, 565, 064
183, 390, 230
50, 737, 363
7,193, 024

a

838, 362, 796

607, 405, 818

36, 507, 283, 870

22,203, 431, 987
16, 602, 882, 735

3,918, 487, 241
199, 013, 340
228, 329, 139

86, 104, 970
322,710, 451
27,769, 198
38, 047, 760
780, 087, 153

1, 320, 398, 545

1,746,122, 202
169, 093, 229

11, 526, 892
38, 169, 244
1, 565, 039, 204

47, 296, 239, 116

2,623,370, 381

1,991, 407, 613
1,376, 368, 670
239, 077
1,160, 391, 401
135, 767, 033
70, 346, 214

9, 624, 945

51, 084, 921
37,511, 673
10, 640, 200
2,933, 048
563, 954, 022
111, 456, 802
32,990, 382
29, 451, 430
274,104, 184
14, 456, 016
101, 495, 208
631, 962, 768
309, 853, 971
36, 325

12, 056, 679
87,428, 994
47,734, 295

a

32,554, 738
25,822
142,271, 944

26,137, 190

194, 938

9, 641, 121

14,074, 671
1,903, 954

322,506

1,667,472, 313

230, 425,715
665, 082, 191
96, 338, 072
98, 542, 858
10, 049, 285

a
567, 034, 192

298, 770, 850

41, 263, 959, 126

28, 823, 620, 695
22,215, 725, 855

4,957, 356, 745
225,419, 871
276,023, 799
72,102, 884
654, 189, 862
36, 844, 965
32,174,675
353, 782, 039
1, 349, 846, 486
1, 563, 585, 496
154, 596, 692
7,394, 395

66, 108, 848
928, 545, 349

1,

76.

(25.
136.

(94.
149.

47.

24
64

(48.
(28.

47.

103



Furniture & Fixtures 152, 155, 764 139, 394, 676 9.15
Cheni cal s 1,720, 491, 285 1,371, 608, 749 25. 44
Non-Metal lic M neral Manufactures 160, 848, 109 146, 929, 089 9. 47
Machi nery & Transport Equi pnent 2, 605, 869, 522 2, 386, 529, 056 9.19
Processed food and Bever ages 941, 802, 999 848, 046, 538 11. 06
Iron & Steel 183, 691, 343 141, 948, 997 29.41
Baby Carr., Ganes and sporting goods 171, 572, 647 151, 527, 069 13. 23
Basket work, Wckerwork & Other Articles of Plaiting Materials 43, 446, 306 39, 876, 922 8.95
M sc. Manuf actured Articles, 388, 935, 836 309, 369, 251 25.72
O hers 3, 084, 688, 756 2, 835, 030, 818 8.81
Speci al Transactions 1, 322, 567, 151 1, 416, 529, 256 (6.63)
Re- export 626, 978, 372 559, 972, 707 11.97

Source: Foreign Trade Statistics Section
Industry and Trade Statistics Departnent
National Statistics Ofice
Republ i c of the Philippines

Not es: a - No export data
- - No growth rate
p - Prelimnary

Conponents may not add up to totals due to rounding



